Money Place

Back#

Show #42615: CCHA - Derby & Show #4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

1. NRCHA NOB: OPEN BRIDLE - Shown: 8

Score Owner's Name

$520.00 1 213 Heart Of A Remedy Ron E. Emmons 149.00 Kristin Marie Bacchetti
$390.00 2 105 Tuckers Smart Cat Lyn Anderson 146.00 David And/or Barbara Archer
$260.00 3 136 Im Smooth N Smart Roger W. Bias 145.00 Joel J Jewett
$130.00 4 200 Gallo My Heart Tye MacDonald 143.50 Nancy Or C Creighto Macdonald
5 263 Tr Dual Jewell Tye MacDonald 142.50 Cynthia Belmont
5 113 Circles Nu Galaxy Marjie Robinson 142.50 Marjie Robinson
7 128 ARC Sparkin Chics Doug Williamson 141.00 Rocking J Ranch Inc.
8 229 Hic A Roo Tommy F. Thompson 140.50 Jay Lyndes
2. CCHA COB: OPEN BRIDLE - Shown: 9
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 213 Heart Of A Remedy Ron E. Emmons 149.00 Kristin Marie Bacchetti
2 105 Tuckers Smart Cat Lyn Anderson 146.00 David And/or Barbara Archer
3 136 Im Smooth N Smart Roger W. Bias 145.00 Joel J Jewett
4 200 Gallo My Heart Tye MacDonald 143.50 Nancy Or C Creighto Macdonald
5 263 Tr Dual Jewell Tye MacDonald 142.50 Cynthia Belmont
5 113 Circles Nu Galaxy Marjie Robinson 142.50 Marjie Robinson
7 128 ARC Sparkin Chics Doug Williamson 141.00 Rocking J Ranch Inc.
8 229 Hic A Roo Tommy F. Thompson 140.50 Jay Lyndes
9 101 Dirt Mcgrit Jake D Gorrell 63.50 Mikelle L Azevedo
3. NRCHA NLOB: LIMITED OPEN BRIDLE - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$110.00 1 200 Gallo My Heart Tye MacDonald 143.50 Nancy Or C Creighto Macdonald
2 263 Tr Dual Jewell Tye MacDonald 142.50 Cynthia Belmont
4. CCHA CLOB: LIMITED OPEN BRIDLE - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 200 Gallo My Heart Tye MacDonald 143.50 Nancy Or C Creighto Macdonald
2 232 TLC Little Indian Travis B Mankins 137.00 Rebecca E Gilda
11. CCHA CYB: YOUTH BRIDLE - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 268 Fairleas Colonel Zip Camille Arnold 143.50 Lydia Vanlandingham
2 250 Smart Rockin Pepinic Chandler Daddino 140.50 Chandler Daddino
3 236 Whata Smart Chic Kiley Newkirk 138.50 Dana Or Kiley Newkirk
20. NRCHA NNPB: NON PRO BRIDLE - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$100.00 1 121 Just Plain Hip Scott Trueblood 142.00 Scott And Darnell Trueblood
$50.00 2 255 Wild N Seven Nicki J Marmelzat 139.50 Rancho Paradiso
$50.00 2 210 Kt Nics Salty Pearl Tammy Evans 139.50 Tammy Evans
4 101 Dirt Mcgrit Mikelle L Azevedo 71.00 Mikelle L Azevedo
5 113 Circles Nu Galaxy Marjie Robinson 70.00 Marjie Robinson
21. CCHA CNPB: NON-PRO BRIDLE - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 226 Slider Up Buck Cynthia L. Bias 143.00 Roger Or Cynthia Bias
2 121 Just Plain Hip Scott Trueblood 142.00 Scott And Darnell Trueblood
3 261 A Prize Starlight Jonathan Jacob Brooks 141.00 Linda And Jake Brooks



210
265
113

Money Place Back#

Kt Nics Salty Pearl
Just Plain Reisling

Circles Nu Galaxy

Tammy Evans
Trilby Barton

Marjie Robinson

Show #42615: CCHA - Derby & Show #4

139.50 Tammy Evans
125.00 Trilby Barton
70.00 Marjie Robinson

22. NRCHA NINPB: INTERMEDIATE NON-PRO BRIDLE - Shown: 5

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

$87.50
$52.50
$17.50
$17.50

g w w N P

121
145
255
210
101

Money Place Back#

142.00 Scott And Darnell Trueblood
140.00 Kathryn L Schaefer
139.50 Rancho Paradiso
139.50 Tammy Evans
Mikelle L Azevedo 71.00 Mikelle L Azevedo
23. NRCHA NNNPB: NOVICE NON-PRO BRIDLE - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Just Plain Hip Scott Trueblood
Dats Trouble
Wild N Seven

Kt Nics Salty Pearl

Kathryn L Schaefer
Nicki J Marmelzat
Tammy Evans

Dirt Mcgrit

Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

$87.00 1
$58.00 2
3
4

207
210
208
157

Money Place Back#

Zo Flo Nina S Mccorkle 143.00 Nina S Mc Corkle

Kt Nics Salty Pearl Tammy Evans 139.50 Tammy Evans

StylishNFancy Debbie L Lohrman 136.00 Jim Or Debbie Lohrman

Cloudriders Dillon Terry D Kennedy 132.00 Terry Kennedy
24. CCHA CNNPB: NOVICE NON-PRO BRIDLE - Shown: 7
Rider's Name

Horse's Name Score Owner's Name
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214
205
207
210
208
157
265

Money Place Back#

Anuther Mister 505 Ladona D. Emmons 146.00 Ron E. Emmons

Sallipep Marcel D Mendes 145.50 Julia Picher/Marcel Mendes

Zo Flo Nina S Mccorkle 143.00 Nina S Mc Corkle

Kt Nics Salty Pearl Tammy Evans 139.50 Tammy Evans

StylishNFancy Debbie L Lohrman 136.00 Jim Or Debbie Lohrman

Cloudriders Dillon Terry D Kennedy 132.00 Terry Kennedy
Trilby Barton 125.00 Trilby Barton
30. NRCHA NOH: OPEN HACKAMORE - Shown: 4

Rider's Name

Just Plain Reisling

Horse's Name Score Owner's Name

$540.00 1
$360.00 2
3
4

150
117
135
238

Money Place Back#

Night Time Dual Doug Williamson 148.00 Imperial Ranch Llc
145.00 Allan Moyer

144.50 Corrie D Brock

Shes Smokin Cash
Shined Wright

Ted Robinson
Ron E. Emmons
Playin It Smooth Jake D Gorrell 142.50 Kalpowar Quarter Horses
31. CCHA COH: OPEN JR HORSE - Shown: 8

Rider's Name

Horse's Name Score Owner's Name

1
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150
117
135
238
230
104
262
256

Money Place Back#

Night Time Dual Doug Williamson 148.00 Imperial Ranch Llc
145.00 Allan Moyer

144.50 Corrie D Brock

Shes Smokin Cash
Shined Wright

Ted Robinson
Ron E. Emmons
Playin It Smooth Jake D Gorrell 142.50 Kalpowar Quarter Horses
138.50 Jay C Lyndes

137.50 David And/or Barbara Archer

Pancho

Smoke N Cd

Tommy F. Thompson
Lyn Anderson
Perfect Light Time Danny Sanchez 131.00 Laura J Raynak

72.50 James D And/or Gay Ver Steeg
32. NRCHA NLOH: LIMITED OPEN HACKAMORE - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Dual Chexx Monica J Caetano

Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

$80.00 1

234

Money Place Back#

Little Lena Prize Travis B Mankins 128.50 Meghan Mankins

33. CCHA CLOH: LIMITED OPEN HACKAMORE - Shown: 1
Horse's Name

Rider's Name Score Owner's Name




1 234

Money Place Back#

Show #42615: CCHA - Derby & Show #4

Little Lena Prize Travis B Mankins 128.50 Meghan Mankins

50. NRCHA NOTR: OPEN TWO REIN - Shown: 5
Rider's Name

Horse's Name Score Owner's Name

$125.00 1 222
$75.00 2 244
$50.00 3 242

4 202
5 136

Money Place Back#

High Brow Shiner Doug Williamson 149.50 Belle Meade Ranch

Topsails Slidergirl Monica J Caetano 145.00 Frederic S Marrs

Fancy Blue Roo Monica J Caetano 144.00 Linda A Mars

Docs Cee Remedy Tye MacDonald 133.50 Monica Duflock

Im Smooth N Smart Roger W. Bias 71.00 Joel J Jewett
51. CCHA COTR: OPEN TWO REIN - Shown: 4
Rider's Name

Horse's Name Score Owner's Name

1 244
2 242
3 202
4 136

Money Place Back#

Topsails Slidergirl Monica J Caetano 145.00 Frederic S Marrs

Fancy Blue Roo Monica J Caetano 144.00 Linda A Mars

Docs Cee Remedy Tye MacDonald 133.50 Monica Duflock

Im Smooth N Smart Roger W. Bias 71.00 Joel J Jewett
60. NRCHA NPTR: NON PRO TWO REIN - Shown: 1
Rider's Name

Horse's Name Score Owner's Name

$110.00 1 147

Money Place Back#

Call Me Wr Murray G Thompson 138.50 Murray G Thompson

61. CCHA CNPTR: NON PRO TWO REIN - Shown: 1
Rider's Name

Horse's Name Score Owner's Name

1 147

Money Place Back#

Call Me Wr Murray G Thompson 138.50 Murray G Thompson

70. NRCHA NNPL: NON PRO LIMITED - Shown: 6
Rider's Name

Horse's Name Score Owner's Name

$115.00 1 272
$69.00 2 148
$46.00 3 245

4 149
5 137
6 273

Money Place Back#

Arc Sparked Interest Diane L Shaffer 145.00 4d Ranch
Smokums Dual Move
Mr Spook Nic

Chic Olena Calboy

Erin Schlegel 144.50 Erin Schlegel

140.00 Doreen Dalbey

138.50 Diane And/or Paul Wolfe

134.50 Roy R Or Cheryl R Bognuda
Diane L Shaffer 131.50 Diane L Shaffer

71. CCHA CNPL: NON PRO LIMITED - Shown: 8

Rider's Name

Doreen Dalbey
Diane Wolfe

Rockin Mister Dual Cheryl R. Bognuda
Nics Diamond Bell

Horse's Name Score Owner's Name

272
245
149
144
252
211
137
273
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Money Place Back#

Arc Sparked Interest Diane L Shaffer 145.00 4d Ranch
Mr Spook Nic
Chic Olena Calboy

Nu Shiney Shocks

Doreen Dalbey 140.00 Doreen Dalbey

Diane Wolfe 138.50 Diane And/or Paul Wolfe
Laura Rene' Johnson 137.00 Laura Rene' Johnson

Smart Raskali Arlene U Kelemen 136.50 Arlene U Kelemen

135.50 Samara C Trimble

134.50 Roy R Or Cheryl R Bognuda
Diane L Shaffer 131.50 Diane L Shaffer

72. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5000 NON PRO LIMITED - Shown: 12

Rider's Name

Von Remichex Samara C Trimble

Rockin Mister Dual Cheryl R. Bognuda
Nics Diamond Bell

Horse's Name Score Owner's Name

$123.00 1 148
$102.50 2 138
$82.00 3 251
$61.50 4 245
$41.00 5 149
6 139

Smokums Dual Move Erin Schlegel 144.50 Erin Schlegel
143.00 Lisa C Nelson

141.50 Diane L Lucas

Get A Dual Pep Lisa C Nelson

Miss Peekaboon Ashley Elcano
Mr Spook Nic

Chic Olena Calboy

Doreen Dalbey 140.00 Doreen Dalbey

Diane Wolfe 138.50 Diane And/or Paul Wolfe

Another Bud Please Duane W. Jost 138.00 Duane Jost



7 215
8 203
9 221
9 220
11 204
12 211

Money Place Back#

Show #42615: CCHA - Derby & Show #4

Peptos Alil Smart
Ooh La La Soula
Starlight Latte
Another Chic Please
Javolena Spark Dr

Von Remichex

Janet Coultas

Sierra A. Smith

Laura Osborne Campbell
Cathy M Albertson
Kristin Tesiny

Samara C Trimble

137.50 Jan And Bill Coultas
137.00 Sierra A. Smith

136.50 Laura Osborne Campbell
136.50 Cathy M Albertson
136.00 Kristin Tesiny

135.50 Samara C Trimble

73. CCHA C5KNPL: $5,000 NON-PRO LIMITED - Shown: 18

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

1 138
2 251
3 245
4 218
5 269
5 149
7 139
8 215
9 203
9 144
11 221
11 252
11 220
14 239
14 204
16 140
16 211
16 246

Get A Dual Pep
Miss Peekaboon

Mr Spook Nic
Wimpys Little Havoc
Bingo Nic

Chic Olena Calboy
Another Bud Please
Peptos Alil Smart
Ooh La La Soula

Nu Shiney Shocks
Starlight Latte
Smart Raskali
Another Chic Please
Hay Soul Sister
Javolena Spark Dr
Starman

Von Remichex

De Cowmans Fancy

Lisa C Nelson
Ashley Elcano
Doreen Dalbey
Carlee Miller

Hannah M Self

Diane Wolfe

Duane W. Jost

Janet Coultas

Sierra A. Smith
Laura Rene' Johnson
Laura Osborne Campbell
Arlene U Kelemen
Cathy M Albertson
Laurie A Miller

Kristin Tesiny

Duane W. Jost
Samara C Trimble

Patti L Chiarelli

143.00 Lisa C Nelson

141.50 Diane L Lucas

140.00 Doreen Dalbey

139.50 Carlee Miller

138.50 Hannah M Self

138.50 Diane And/or Paul Wolfe
138.00 Duane Jost

137.50 Jan And Bill Coultas
137.00 Sierra A. Smith

137.00 Laura Rene' Johnson
136.50 Laura Osborne Campbell
136.50 Arlene U Kelemen
136.50 Cathy M Albertson
136.00 Laurie Miller

136.00 Kristin Tesiny

135.50 Duane & Cher Jost
135.50 Samara C Trimble
135.50 Patti L Chiarelli



Show #42615: CCHA - Derby & Show #4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

90. NRCHA NYL: YOUTH LIMITED - Shown: 5

Score Owner's Name

$87.50
$52.50
$35.00

1
2
3
4
5

219
251
274
250
235

Will He Boogie

Miss Peekaboon
Double Up Fritz
Smart Rockin Pepinic

JA Felix The Cat

Money Place Back# Horse's Name

Dana Gramckow
Ashley Elcano
Brock Hieber
Chandler Daddino
Macey J Newkirk

Rider's Name

144.50 Martin & Linda Gramckow
137.50 Diane L Lucas

136.00 Hannah Hieber

134.00 Chandler Daddino

71.00 Dana And Haley Newkirk

91. CCHA CYL: YOUTH LIMITED - Shown: 9

Score Owner's Name

1
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219
269
251
274
267
271
250
212
235

Will He Boogie

Bingo Nic

Miss Peekaboon
Double Up Fritz

Qts Trash Man

Jims GT Gal

Smart Rockin Pepinic
Smart Cat Mate

JA Felix The Cat

Dana Gramckow
Hannah M Self
Ashley Elcano
Brock Hieber
Camille Arnold
lan Prince
Chandler Daddino
Mia Marchini

Macey J Newkirk

144.50 Martin & Linda Gramckow
140.00 Hannah M Self

137.50 Diane L Lucas

136.00 Hannah Hieber

135.00 Lydia Vanlandingham
134.00 Tyrin Prince

134.00 Chandler Daddino

132.50 Tom &or Tammi Marchini
71.00 Dana And Haley Newkirk

100. NRCHA 1KNPL: $1,000 NON PRO LIMITED - Shown: 12

Money Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$115.50
$96.25
$77.00
$57.75
$38.50

1
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218
211
106
220
206
201
203
200
245
221
204
237

Wimpys Little Havoc
Von Remichex

Me Col Fox

Another Chic Please
Shiners Money Talks
Little Dry Alfalfa
Ooh La La Soula
Gallo My Heart

Mr Spook Nic
Starlight Latte
Javolena Spark Dr

What A Pretty Cat

Carlee Miller

Samara C Trimble
Chrissy M Rogers
Cathy M Albertson
Elizabeth Poor
Monica Duflock
Sierra A. Smith
Nancy W MacDonald
Doreen Dalbey
Laura Osborne Campbell
Kristin Tesiny

Barry K Kerns

143.00 Carlee Miller

142.50 Samara C Trimble

140.50 Christine And Todd Rogers
138.00 Cathy M Albertson

137.00 Elizabeth Poor

136.50 Monica Duflock

133.00 Sierra A. Smith

133.00 Nancy Or C Creighto Macdonald

130.00 Doreen Dalbey

128.50 Laura Osborne Campbell
68.50 Kristin Tesiny

65.00 Barry K Kerns

101. CCHA CNNPL: NOVICE NON PRO LIMITED - Shown: 13

Money Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

1
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218
106
225
248
217
240
201
200
245
246
221
249

Wimpys Little Havoc
Me Col Fox

Sailing With Sparks
Stone Canyon Chexx
Bless My Sliders
Kittens Gotta Gun
Little Dry Alfalfa
Gallo My Heart

Mr Spook Nic

De Cowmans Fancy
Starlight Latte

Bud

Carlee Miller

Chrissy M Rogers
Tammy L Clanton
Rachelle Kightlinger
Angie Cherni
Courtney Van Ess
Monica Duflock
Nancy W MacDonald
Doreen Dalbey

Patti L Chiarelli

Laura Osborne Campbell

Chanda Daddino

143.00 Carlee Miller

140.50 Christine And Todd Rogers
139.00 Tammy L Clanton

139.00 Rachelle Kightlinger
138.00 Angie Cherni

137.00 Courtney VanEss

136.50 Monica Duflock

133.00 Nancy Or C Creighto Macdonald

130.00 Doreen Dalbey

130.00 Patti L Chiarelli

128.50 Laura Osborne Campbell
68.00 Monica J Caetano



12

264

Money Place Back#

Show #42615: CCHA - Derby & Show #4

Wise Bass Cat

Horse's Name

Christina Ruddy

68.00 Christina Ruddy

102. CCHA COBX: OPEN BOXING - Shown: 9

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name
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224
144
252
216
243
258
257
212
233

Shesa 895

Nu Shiney Shocks
Smart Raskali
Rien Is Precious
Shining Lil Sis

Nic Elan

Smoken Belle
Smart Cat Mate

Cashing In On Hearts

Berry Clanton

Laura Rene' Johnson
Arlene U Kelemen
Angie Cherni

Monica J Caetano
Anna Rippy

Roger W. Bias

Mia Marchini

Travis B Mankins

140.00 Berry Clanton

139.00 Laura Rene' Johnson
137.50 Arlene U Kelemen

137.50 Angie Cherni

137.00 Linda A Mars

132.00 Anna Rippy

131.00 Anna Rippy

130.50 Tom &or Tammi Marchini
0.00 Travis And Meghan Mankins



Money Place Back#

Show #42615: CCHA - Derby & Show #4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

80. CCHA CNPR: NON PRO REINING - Shown: 8

Score Owner's Name

206
237
236
240
248
209
241
144
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Money Place Back#

Shiners Money Talks
What A Pretty Cat
Whata Smart Chic
Kittens Gotta Gun
Stone Canyon Chexx
Lil Mr Smarty Pants
Nics Tuf Chic

Nu Shiney Shocks

Horse's Name

Elizabeth Poor
Barry K Kerns
Kiley Newkirk
Courtney Van Ess
Rachelle Kightlinger
Margene Mooney
Courtney Van Ess

Laura Rene' Johnson

70.00 Elizabeth Poor

69.50 Barry K Kerns

69.00 Dana Or Kiley Newkirk
68.00 Courtney VanEss
0.00 Rachelle Kightlinger
0.00 Margene Mooney
0.00 Courtney Van Ess

0.00 Laura Rene' Johnson

81. CCHA COR: OPEN REINING - Shown: 2

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

1 144
2 227

Money Place Back#

Nu Shiney Shocks
Chex Out This Wave

Horse's Name

Laura Rene' Johnson

Tommy F. Thompson

Rider's Name

69.00 Laura Rene' Johnson

0.00 Lauren DeRegt

82. CCHA CYR: YOUTH REINING - Shown: 3

Score Owner's Name

1 268
2 267
3 212

Fairleas Colonel Zip
Qts Trash Man
Smart Cat Mate

Camille Arnold
Camille Arnold

Mia Marchini

71.50 Lydia Vanlandingham
69.00 Lydia Vanlandingham
63.00 Tom &/or Tammi Marchini



